

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23449/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2007 in CMWP No. 48136/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARMIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 03/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice confined to the question as to why the lease deed  
should not be executed pursuant to the allotment letter dated 11.08.2006.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER